43-1
Hinged Non-Tapered (Anchor Base)
Catalog Gross Base Top Wall Shaft Bolt Circle Plate Plate Anchor Bolt
Number Weight Width Width Thk. Length Range Width Thk. Dia x Lgth x Hk Template
(Lbs) (in) (in) (in) (ft) (in) (in) (in) Number
SNHP-10-40-E2-AB 79 4.0 4.0 0.1196 10 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNHP-12-40-E2-AB 92 4.0 4.0 0.1196 12 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNHP-14-40-E2-AB 105 4.0 4.0 0.1196 14 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNHP-15-40-E2-AB 112 4.0 4.0 0.1196 15 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNHP-16-40-E2-AB 118 4.0 4.0 0.1196 16 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNHP-18-40-E2-AB 131 4.0 4.0 0.1196 18 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNHP-20-40-E2-AB 144 4.0 4.0 0.1196 20 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNHP-20-40-V2-AB 215 4.0 4.0 0.1875 20 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNHP-20-50-E2-AB 195 5.0 5.0 0.1196 20 10 to 12 11.50 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-110-4
SNHP-20-50-V2-AB 285 5.0 5.0 0.1875 20 10 to 12 11.50 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-110-4
SNHP-25-40-E2-AB 182 4.0 4.0 0.1196 25 8 to 9.5 9.00 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNHP-25-40-V2-AB 270 4.0 4.0 0.1875 25 8 to 9.5 9.00 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNHP-25-50-E2-AB 236 5.0 5.0 0.1196 25 10 to 12 11.50 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-110-4
SNHP-25-50-V2-AB 349 5.0 5.0 0.1875 25 10 to 12 11.50 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-110-4
SNHP-30-40-V2-AB 320 4.0 4.0 0.1875 30 8 to 9.5 9.00 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNHP-30-50-E2-AB 277 5.0 5.0 0.1196 30 10 to 12 11.50 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-110-4
SNHP-30-50-V2-AB 308 5.0 5.0 0.1875 30 10 to 12 11.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-110-4
SNHP-30-60-V2-AB 494 6.0 6.0 0.1875 30 11 to 13 12.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-120-4
SNHP-30-70-H2-AB 839 7.0 7.0 0.2500 30 13.5 to 15.5 15.50 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-145-4
SNHP-30-80-H2-AB 960 8.0 8.0 0.2500 30 14.5 to 16.5 16.50 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-155-4
SNHP-35-50-V2-AB 481 5.0 5.0 0.1875 35 10 to 12 12.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-110-4
SNHP-35-60-V2-AB 570 6.0 6.0 0.1875 35 11 to 13 12.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-120-4
SNHP-35-70-V2-AB 683 7.0 7.0 0.1875 35 13.5 to 15.5 15.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-145-4
SNHP-35-70-H2-AB 970 7.0 7.0 0.2500 35 13.5 to 15.5 15.50 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-145-4
SNHP-35-80-H2-AB 1110 8.0 8.0 0.2500 35 14.5 to 16.5 16.50 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-155-4
SNHP-40-60-V2-AB 646 6.0 6.0 0.1875 40 11 to 13 12.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-120-4
SNHP-40-70-V2-AB 772 7.0 7.0 0.1875 40 13.5 to 15.5 15.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-145-4
SNHP-40-70-H2-AB 1100 7.0 7.0 0.2500 40 13.5 to 15.5 15.50 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-145-4
SNHP-40-80-H2-AB 1260 8.0 8.0 0.2500 40 14.5 to 16.5 16.50 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-155-4
Base Plate DataPole Shaft Data
STRUCTURE DATA
Anchor Bolt Data
Catalog